Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name=
WATERFORD LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201003230000
83370

03/23/2010
07:27:52

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201004080001
07160

04/08/2010
01:53:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MOORE MYRA
L

38

Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201004270001
28020

04/27/2010
01:42:53

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WESTERVELT
COMPANY INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201005040001
35880

05/04/2010
08:14:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BRUNER
WYATT P

40

Lot#:189
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201012300004
40810

12/30/2010
03:22:36

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

REAMER
MITZI R

40

Lot#:194
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201012090004
12800

12/09/2010
01:41:36

WATERFORD
LLC

Debtor

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

RBC BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201012160004
23500

12/16/2010
01:01:34

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201012300004
40850

12/30/2010
03:27:32

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SHAMBURGE
R VICTORIAC

40

Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4




