Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= WATERFORD LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201003230000 83370	03/23/2010 07:27:52	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201004080001 07160	04/08/2010 01:53:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE MYRA L			38	6		Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 2
201004270001 28020	04/27/2010 01:42:53	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERVELT COMPANY INC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201005040001 35880	05/04/2010 08:14:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRUNER WYATT P			40	8		Lot#:189 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201012300004 40810	12/30/2010 03:22:36	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REAMER MITZI R			40	8		Lot#:194 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201012090004 12800	12/09/2010 01:41:36	WATERFORD LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	RBC BANK						Other:SEE INST
201012160004 23500	12/16/2010 01:01:34	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201012300004 40850	12/30/2010 03:27:32	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHAMBURGE R VICTORIA C			40	8		Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4